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INSTITUCION 

- 

NO.DE PLAZAS 

ADMINISTRATIVAS 

RECONOCIMIENTO 

IMPORTE 

TOTAL 
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17 

18 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

U. A.AGUASCALIENTES 

U. A. BAJA CALIFORNIA 

U. A. BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR 

U. A.CAMPECHE 

U. A.CARMEN 

U. A. COAHUILA 

U. COLIMA 

U. A. CHIAPAS 

U. A. CHIHUAHUA 

U. A. CIUDAD JUÁREZ 

U. J. E.DURANGO 

U. GUANAJUATO 

U. A. GUERRERO 

U. A. HIDALGO 

U. GUADALAJARA 

U. A. MÉXICO 

U. MICHOACANA SN.NICOLAS HGO 

U. A.MORELOS 

U. A. NAYARIT 

U. A. NUEVO LEÓN 

U. A.BENITO JUÁREZ DE OAXACA 

BENEMÉRITA U. A. DE PUEBLA 

U. A. DE QUERÉTARO 

U. A. DE SAN LUIS POTOSÍ 

U. A. DE SINALOA 

U. DE SONORA 

L TECNOLÓGICO DE SONORA 

U.JUÁREZ A. DE TABASCO 

U. A.DE TAMAULIPAS 

U. A. DE TLAXCALA 

U. VERACRUZANA 

U. A. DE YUCATÁN 

U. A. DE ZACATECAS 

U. DE QUINTANA ROO 

7 

19 

23 
 

 
 

59 

 
95 

 

o 
17 

o 
o 

20 

192 

o 
60 

46 

83 

207 

11 

1 29 

35 

62 

217 

o 
6 

46 

13 

16 

68 

62 

5 

700,326.00 

2,049,442.00 

2,842,998.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,573,650.00 

0.00 

8,382,442.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,372,250.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,892,181.00 

20,160,047.00 

0.00 

4,654,906.00 

3,817,197.00 

10,573,369.00 

15,103,911.00 

986,541.00 

20,660,651.00 

3,41 2,525.00 

9,1 45,118.00 

23,945,764.00 

0.00 

585,490.00 

3,549,163.00 

1,342,220.00 

1,589,747.00 

3,537,067.00 

5,4 1 2,461.00 

710,534.00 

0.00 

 SUMA 1,498 150,000,000.00 

 

 
 
 

INSTITUCIONES BENEFICIADAS CON EL ROGRAMA 

RECONOCIMIENTO DE PLANTILLA 2016 
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